33
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Operating temperature
Standard:  -40° up to +80° C
Ordering example Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
K  S  –  0  7  5   W  L
5   5   0G   K   S 2      9   1 0   5   0 A 1   5 0   0
Receptacle for grid 1,00 mm (40 Mil):
Receptacle for grid 1,91 mm (75 Mil):
Test probe for KS 550 WL:
Receptacle for grid 1,27 mm (50 Mil):
K  S  –  0  4  0   W  L
K  S  –  5  5  0   W  L
K  S  –  1  0  0   W  LReceptacle for grid 2,54 mm (100 Mil):
Test probes see GKS-040 page 24
Test probes see GKS-550 page 34
Test probes see GKS-075 page 26/27
Test probes see GKS-100 page 28/29
3
5
,5
1
6
7
,6
7
,9
KS-550 WL
with
GKS-550
(.
3
0
0
)
(1
.3
9
8
)
(.
6
3
0
)
KS-075 WL
with
GKS-075
KS-100 WL
with
GKS-100
KS-040 WL
with
GKS-040